
Thursdays in Spring 2025 Speaker

1/30/2025 Thursday - ONLINE
Swapan K. Sahoo (Equinor)
Title: Shaping a career in the energy industry – black shale
to batteries. Host: Cui

2/3-4/2025 Monday Tuesday INTERVIEW - Faculty Candidate I

2/6/2025 Thursday Blocked, no additional talk in job interview week

2/13/2025 Thursday Victor Cimino (Burns & McDonnell )
Host: Raef

2/17-18/2025 Monday Tuesday INTERVIEW Faculty Candidate II

2/20/2025 Thursday Blocked, no additional talk in job interview week

2/27-28/2025 Thursday Friday INTERVIEW - Faculty Candidate III

3/6/2025 Thursday STILL AVAILABLE

3/10-11/2025 Monday Tuesday INTERVIEW - Faculty Candidate IV

3/13/2025 Thursday Blocked, no additional talk in job interview week

3/15-23/2025 SPRING BREAK




